
ISIS_Cycle_2008_1
Date RBno PI Sample SE Local Contact

Tue 08/04/2008 Calibration
Wed 09/04/2008 770001 Xpress SCh/POL Ron Smith
Thu 10/04/2008 Commission

Fri 11/04/2008 810182 Walton Sodium-cerium-titanium oxide AMB/ Emma Barney
Sat 12/04/2008 810451 Chapon Sr3Cr2O8 OC/50/V Laurent Chapon
Sun 13/04/2008 810451
Mon 14/04/2008 810425 Radaelli HoMn2O5 PR/ Paolo Radaelli
Tue 15/04/2008 810425

Wed 16/04/2008 810425
Thu 17/04/2008 810176 Dove Barium carbonate FUR/GEM Matt Tucker

Fri 18/04/2008 810176
Sat 19/04/2008 810176
Sun 20/04/2008 810176
Mon 21/04/2008 810141 Martin MnV2O4 MGC/GEM Laurent Chapon
Tue 22/04/2008 Reserve OC/50/V

Wed 23/04/2008 810158 Sartbaeva MFI (ZSM-5) OC/50/V Alex Hannon
Thu 24/04/2008 810158

Fri 25/04/2008 810305 Mellors FeGa150 FUR/GEM Alex Hannon
Sat 26/04/2008 810305
Sun 27/04/2008 810305
Mon 28/04/2008 810353 Corrias 6-line ferrihydrite CCR/TL/He/GEM Alex Hannon
Tue 29/04/2008 810353

Wed 30/04/2008
Thu 01/05/2008 720224 Powell holmium carbonate OC/50/V Winfried Kockelmann

Fri 02/05/2008 810152 Grey LiNiMnO AMB/ Winfried Kockelmann
Sat 03/05/2008 810152
Sun 04/05/2008 810152
Mon 05/05/2008 810448 Rosseinsky bismuth iron titanium magnesium oxide FUR/GEM,CCR/TL/He/GEM Winfried Kockelmann
Tue 06/05/2008 810448

Wed 07/05/2008 810448
Thu 08/05/2008 810432 David NaND2 Winfried Kockelmann

Fri 09/05/2008 810432
Sat 10/05/2008 810395 Wills Manganese Tungstanate OC/50/V Aziz Daoud-Aladine
Sun 11/05/2008 810395



Mon 12/05/2008 810395
Tue 13/05/2008 810179 Wang Pr0.5Y0.5Mn2Ge2 CCR/HS Laurent Chapon

Wed 14/05/2008 810179


